

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25900/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2004 in OJC No. 2432/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MANAGEMENT OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAKARDWAJA NAYAK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

serve the unserved Four weeks' time granted to take steps to respondents. Dasti service is also permitted. In default, the SLP will stand dismissed against the unserved respondents.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER