

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25588/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2004 in OJC No. 2431/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MANAGEMENT OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH CHANDRA SETHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,directions,c/delay in  
refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25900 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26366 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar