

ITEM NO.137

COURT NO.10

SECTION XV

SUPR EME COU R T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 476 OF 2007

MANAGEMENT OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH CHANDRA SETHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 474 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 475 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 3331 of 2007

(With Appln.(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Antaryani Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amarendra Bal, adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, adv.  
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master